1500m jooks

411,44
429,75
44547
447,11
4.48,60
448,86
4.49,30
453,97
45567
455,79
(10)
4.58,51
458,92
459,75
459,88
5.00,94
5.01,39
5.02,55
5.08,07
5.09,60
5.12,07
(20)
5.12,27

Liina TSernov

Kelly Nevolihhin
Egle-Helene Ervin
Elis-Helen Starkopf
Jana Treier

Elery Zadonski

Brit Rammul
Hannagret Luks
Evely Kaasiku

Olga Andrejeva

Johanna Ardel

Eveli Kurg

Melissa Maria Akkel
Astrid Mai Barsegjan
Marie-Elisabeth Martinson
Sille Puhu

Milena Suslova

Galina Gritskevich

Laura Alba

Christelle Vall

Eleri Etverk

28.12.87 SK Jooksupartner
15.11.92 KJK Vike
26.10.94 KJK Vike
29.09.97 Némme KJK
29.03.84 Sparta SS
11.04.98 KJK Vike
09.02.85 Sparta SS
16.09.98 Nomme KJK
13.09.93

05.06.85 Sparta SS

18.12.96 SK Beavers
26.03.85 SK Maret-Sport
03.06.99 SK Lindon
01.02.96 Treeningpartner
28.06.00 Audentese SK
21.09.89

29.04.00 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

18.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
14.1185
12.05.02 Audentese SK

22.05.98 KJK Vike

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Brussel
Tallinn
Espoo
Valmiera
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tdri

Vandra

Rakvere
Tdri
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Véandra
Rakvere
Rakvere
Véandra
Rakvere

Rakvere

19.06.16
16.07.16
20.08.16
11.06.16
16.07.16
05.05.16
16.07.16
16.07.16
03.07.16
03.07.16

01.07.16
03.07.16
28.06.16
01.07.16
16.07.16
03.07.16
01.07.16
01.07.16
03.07.16
28.06.16

01.07.16



